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Elite Decorative Hinges Mortised decorative butt hinge 
Material/

Finish
Brass, 
pewter

Brass, 
black

Brass, 
satin 

chrome

Brass, 
brushed 

nickel

Brass, 
oil-rubbed 

bronze

Brass, 
polished 

nickel

Brass, 
antique 
brass

Brass, 
polished 

brass

Brass,
polished 
chrome

Rec. Screw 
Finish stat bronze stat bronze nickel nickel stat bronze nickel antique 

english
bright 
brass zinc

Item No.
2

354.36.900
4

354.36.300
6

354.36.400
8

354.36.600
9

354.36.110
11

354.36.700
13

354.36.100
15

354.36.800
17

354.36.200

SRP/pc. $22.04 $18.24 $20.50 $19.76 $18.24 $17.24 $17.12 $15.99 $18.82

Item No.
1

354.37.900
3

354.37.300
5

354.37.400
7

354.37.600
10

354.37.110
12

354.37.700
14

354.37.100
16

354.37.800
18

354.37.200

SRP/pc. $21.99 $18.53 $20.81 $19.71 $18.53 $16.83 $17.26 $16.28 $19.11
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